$799,900 - 865 Basinview Drive, Bedford

MLS® #202418522

$799,900
4 Bedroom, 3.50 Bathroom, 3,068 sqft
Residential on 0.16 Acres

20-B, Bedford, NS

Welcome to this beautiful family home located
in a sought after neighborhood of Bedford
offering over 3000 sq/ft of quality living space
with fabulous curb appeal. The inviting
194€™covered verandah greets you & leads
to a spacious entry which flows to an open
concept design featuring: spacious living rm
with propane fplc & built in features, modern
kitchen with lots of cabinets, w/l pantry, hard
surface counters, island, s/s appls, dining nook
w/patio drs to 204€™ deck & formal DR/den.
All accented with: hardwood/ceramic floors,
94€™ ceilings, cove molding & lots of natural
lighting. Beautiful custom hdwd staircase leads
to the primary suite & ensuite bath with soaker
tub & custom shower. Two additional spacious
brs & a full bath complete this level. The
custom staircase continues to the equally
impressive living space of the Iwr level rec rm,
4th br & 4pc bath/ldry rm. PLUS: dbl garage
w/epoxy flrs & high ceiling, exterior raised
aggregate features/unique 9.9x8 storage
area/custom blinds/hwbb heat(electric),
speakers-deck/kit/dr/ensuite, custom blinds &
so much more! Enjoy this perfect blend of
comfort & quality.

Built in 2012

Essential Information

MLS® # 202418522
Price $799,900



Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status
Date Sold

3.50

3

1

3,068

0.16

2012

Residential

Single Family Residence
Closed

January 20th, 2025

Community Information

Address
Area

District
Sub-District
City

County
Province
Postal Code

Amenities
Utilities
Parking Spaces

Parking
# of Garages

Interior

Interior Features
Appliances
Heating
Fireplace
Fireplaces

# of Stories
Stories

Has Basement
Basement

865 Basinview Drive
Halifax - Dartmouth
20-Bedford

20-B

Bedford

Halifax

NS

B4A 4K9

Electric, Cable Connected, Electricity Connected, Phone Connected
4

Attached, Double, Heated Garage, Aggregate

2

Ensuite Bath, High Speed Internet

Stove, Dishwasher, Dryer, Washer, Range Hood, Refrigerator
Baseboard, Hot Water

Yes

Propane

2

2 Storey

Yes

Full, Finished



Exterior

Lot Description Under 0.5 Acres, Cleared, Landscaped, Level

Roof Asphalt
Construction Stone, Vinyl Siding
Foundation Concrete Perimeter

School Information

Elementary Basinview Drive Community School
Middle Rocky Lake Junior High School
High Charles P Allen High School

Additional Information

Zoning RCDD

Listing Details
Listing Office Royal LePage Atlantic

NSAR IDX Reciprocity listings are displayed in accordance with NSAR's IDX Agreements and property information is
provided under copyright© by the Nova Scotia Association of REALTORS®. The above information is from sources
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